Periodo dictado: 202302 31/07/2023 02/12/2023 Tipo instancia: Curso

Documento
3991314-7
4775383-4
4876682-4
5263132-0
5034579-1
4895559-2
5042510-1
5062853-3
5262736-5
5337640-2
4429506-3
5076698-7
5278004-4
5228215-5
5405795-0
1762053-6
4865350-4
5569102-0
5271658-6
5105581-8
5124285-1
5400703-0
4768598-6
5449625-7
5172004-5
5173236-9
5174521-7
4397592-9
5142267-7
4902035-8
4924399-6
4804082-0
5027227-9
4632097-5
4751304-8
5165733-5
4669922-9
5064949-2
4698347-2
5147832-5
4650641-6
5578780-7
5272843-0
5449130-4
5139843-2
5143155-7
5659411-2
4885883-7
5250591-1
5140411-8
5585054-5

Nombre

AMARAL BORDON ALEX DANIEL
ARMARIO RUELLA FABRIZIO NICOLAS
BALDOMIR LAGUARDA FERNANDO
BARGAS NUNEZ ESTEFANO LAUTARO
BENERO DE LEON RODRIGO SEBASTIAN
BERRUTTI SUNDBERG FRANCO

BLANCO GALEAZZI RODRIGO

BONJOUR SOSA AGUSTIN EDUARDO
BORRAZAS PIZZORNO MARIA GUILLERMINA
BROCCO SILVERA FIORELLA

CABAGLIERI MELENDREZ SALVADOR
CABRAL GUZZO ROCIO

CABRERA BALADO FACUNDO RAFAEL
CAMPAL CAPUTI FACUNDO

CARABAJAL FERNANDEZ JOEL ANDRES
CARBONEL TURRA HEBER

CERECETTO PEREZ BETINA NATALIA
COCARO CORNEJO HENOLA FLORENCIA
COSTABEL PEREYRA JUAN IGNACIO
CREMELLA DE MAIO SEBASTIAN

CUORE DE MARCO BRUNO ISMAEL

DA COSTA VINCON BRUNO AGUSTIN
DEANA BARENO SANTIAGO JAVIER

DIAZ LISTUR GASPAR

DIAZ VAZQUEZ SANTIAGO

DIECI SERE ROMINA PAULA

DUARTE RUSCH SOFIA

ERRAMUSPE REYES SANTIAGO

ESPINO BUDELLI BELEN MAYTE

FARBER JOHNSTON GABRIEL
FERNANDEZ CEDRES RODRIGO ENRIQUE
FERNANDEZ DESANTIS JUAN IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ MUHLBAUER JUAN PEDRO
FIGUEREDO MARTINEZ RAFAEL

FREIRE SILVERA JORGE ALFREDO
GARCIA DOS SANTOS GUILLERMO ISIDORO
GARCIA LABANDERA CRHISTIAN YANNICK
GAVILANES FERNANDEZ LUCAS SEBASTIAN
GIL PEREZ FACUNDO

GILMET PRADO LUCIA

GOMEZ RIVERA LUISINA

GONZALEZ ALVAREZ BRUNO GABRIEL
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ PABLO MARTIN
GONZALEZ MASTANDREA MARIANA SILVINA
GONZALEZ SUAREZ RODRIGO
GUERRERO MARTORELL MAURICIO
GUGLIUCCI NASTA NICOLAS

GYALOG ROSSI HERNAN

IGLESIAS MARECO GABRIEL

IGUINI GARGIULLO MATEO

KLEMENCO CRESPO NICOLAS



4628961-0 LLORENTE MORALES RICARDO

4935931-5 LOPEZ BOFFA JAIME DANIEL
5196272-6 MAGALLANES COHN IRINA

5105056-7 MARRERO GUARNIERI GIANNINA
5289568-5 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ FACUNDO JOSE
4499250-4 MARTINEZ RECALDE MIGUEL ANGEL
3057394-4 MATO MARQUES MARIA MERCEDES
4658464-4 MELGAR HERNANDEZ CAMILO
5230280-2 MENCHACA MOREIRA MARCOS IVAN
5091721-9 MESA DELEON NAHUEL

5443951-8 MONTICHELLI APLANALP MARTINA
4972723-1 MORENO PERAZA IGNACIO

4881318-6 MURNOZ ZIURA MERCEDES

4781259-5 NIEVES BENGOECHEA MATIAS GONZALO
5015605-1 NIEVES BERTAMINI BRUNO ARTURO
4929030-3 OLIVERA ETCHISSURE ALEJANDRO NICOLAS
5489052-4 OLIVERA PARODI LUCAS

5450552-1 OLVEIRA MALDONADO IGNACIO
4768060-7 PAGANI ROSANO BETSEBEL ABIGAIL
5029068-1 PARRA YACOBUCCI NICOLAS
3801721-3 PENELA LOPEZ DIEGO MARTIN
4972515-8 PEREIRA DIAZ SEBASTIAN RAFAEL
4968347-9 RAMIREZ MARTINS JOAQUIN ANDRES
5381114-7 RAYA CAMPIOTTI SEBASTIAN
5288371-9 ROBAINA RATAFIA FRANCISCO
5076129-4 RODRIGUEZ NUIN FACUNDO
5204087-2 RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ AGUSTIN
5156620-7 RODRIGUEZ PRATO JOAQUIN GUILLERMO
5041426-7 ROSSI SANCHEZ MARIA VICTORIA
5033379-0 SALAS PEREIRO IGNACIO

5385703-0 SANCHEZ VALLEJO LUCIA

5183680-6 SANTOS INCERTI MARIA BELEN
4836178-5 SANTOS RAGGIO SIMON

5265161-1 SARACHU VALLE LISBOA SANTIAGO
4720555-8 SARAVIA AVILA FELIPE AGUSTIN
4922235-0 SERRA ABENTE FEDERICA

4660774-1 SEVERI DELL'ACQUA MARIA VICTORIA
4518448-5 SILVA PIEDRA FACUNDO

5169913-1 SILVEIRA SILVA JUAN ANDRES
5506688-1 SOLLA LOTITO PABLO SEBASTIAN
4307870-7 SORIA ROA DANIEL MARCELO
4709103-8 STALKER TENAGLIA ANDRES
4904208-9 SUAREZ MACHIN JUAN AGUSTIN
5288374-7 TARRES BRUZZONE AGUSTINA
4708088-7 TOLEDO GENINAZZA MICAELLA
5326909-5 TORRES JUDYKT RAMIRO

5107288-4 TURPIA TONELLI GIULIANO

5260330-7 UBBRIACO MARQUEZ MILAGROS
4868948-8 VARELA TOJA PAULA

4762692-6 VAZQUEZ CATALDO RODRIGO
5022797-3 VEGA HERNANDEZ NAHUEL NICOLAS
4743602-2 VEGA OJEDA DANIEL ANDRE

4233421-5 VIERA VELEZ FERNANDO MARTIN
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